
DISTRICT ARTOIS



Check-list des CLUBS (HDF0062...)

BC AIX NOULETTE

ARRAS PAYS D'ARTOIS

RC ARRAS

US ARRAS OUEST

CS AVION

BAPAUME BC

BEAURAINS BB

BILLY BERCLAU BC

ASOB CARVINOIS

AS COURRIERES

PRESIDENT              

KWASEBART Michel 

26, Rue des Correttes - 62123 BERNEVILLE

Tél. : 03.21.22.62.38

e-mail : kwasebart.michel@hotmail.fr

145

035

036

038

039

121

079

053

043

044

062

045

071

DAINVILLE BC

ABC DOURGES

BC DOUVRIN

SECRETAIRE                 

ROBILLART Michèle 

29, Rue Blanqui - 62820 LIBERCOURT

Port. : 06.83.21.54.08

e-mail : secdistartois@orange.fr



Check-list des CLUBS (HDF0062...)

ES HENIN BEAUMONT

BC HULLUCH

RC LENS

BC LIEVINOIS

LOISON AC

BC LOOS EN GOHELLE

BC MERICOURT

ETOILE OIGNIES

BC ST NICOLAS LES ARRAS

ESABC SALOME (attaché au CD59)

047

078

048

166

052

018

060

054

087

066

055

133

003

AS VENDINOISE

AL VIMY

BC VIOLAINES

ASM ELEU DIT LEAUWETTE

AAE EVIN MALMAISON

GRENAY SB

017

046

061

057 WINGLES BC


